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349 350
312 315
339 340
313 314
335 336
302 305
343 342
306 307
303 304
318 319
326 325
352 353
337 338
348 351
316 317
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NAME A

CANGAS Kerlly
MALDONADO Karolyn
ORTIZ Nohelia
PAZMINO Nahomi
LOOR Eliana
VELECELA Dayana
CARDENAS Arianny
CARPIO Denisse
MONJE Adriana
TITUANA Domenica
SANCHEZ Antonella
FLORES Fabia
PONCE Emy
FACTOS Danaet
LETAMENDI Helen

Campeonato Nacional Categoria

U14-U18

19, 20, 21, 22, 23 octubre 2022

PROSPECTO

NAME B
PACHECO Belen
RIVADENEIRA Zarahys
ORTEGA Dayla
REYES SILVA Anahi
MACAY Emily
PADILLA Viviana
ESCOBAR Jusdania
GUARNIZO Adriana
MONJE Sofia
FERNANDEZ Odalys
GAMBOA Valeska
PITA Camila

PALMA Danna
YINING Hu
LETAMENDI Ammy

Assoc A
PI
COG
MS
COG
MB

NP
CAT

GY
LR
SE
MB
PI
GY

True information on 20/10/2022 at 09:23 hours

)

CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST (15 PAIRS)

Assoc B
Pl
COG
MS
COG
MB

NP
CAT

GY
LR
SE
MB
PI
GY

PTS A
1048.00
1921.00
2106.00
1468.00
1032.00
1334.00
1048.00
1048.00
1050.00
1020.00
1018.00
1036.00
1020.00
1152.00
1128.00

Ministerio

del Deporte

PTS B
3094.00
1438.00
1050.00
1428.00
1530.00
1017.00
1144.00
1118.00
1020.00
1046.00
1038.00
1000.00
1010.00
1.00
1.00

A+B
4142.00
3359.00
3156.00
2896.00
2562.00
2351.00
2192.00
2166.00
2070.00
2066.00
2056.00
2036.00
2030.00
1153.00
1129.00
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FEDERACION ECUATORIANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Nacional Categoria

Nr Nr2
143 144
153 154
101 102
156 155
109 110
157 158
103 104
131 132
123 125
141 142
124 126
121 122
117 116
133 134
© - ITTF 2022
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U14-U18

19, 20, 21, 22, 23 octubre 2022

PROSPECTO

>

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST (14 PAIRS)

NAME A
CABRERA Alan
VILLAVICENCIO Boris
BERNAL Ricardo
MONTALVO Juan
GUERRERO Jose
TORRES LUIS
MORA Erick
HOLGUIN Didier
BARRETO Miller
ZAMBRANO Cesar
MORALES Pablo
CARRASCO Mateo
PONCE Xavier
EZETA Emilio

NAME B

REVELO Cesar
CHICAIZA Pablo
BALDEON Matias
VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor
CASTILLO Emilio
BORBOR Sebasttian
AUQUILLA Joaquin
GRANDA Mario
SOBARZO Carlos
GONZALEZ Luis
ROMERO Aalexis
ALVAREZ Mateo
VELEZ Jhonny
PEREZ Alejandro

Assoc A
MS
Pl
AZ
Pl
CAT
SE

LR
GY
MB
GY
PAV
LDM
LR

True information on 20/10/2022 at 09:23 hours

Assoc B
MS
Pl
AZ
Pl
CAT
SE

LR
GY
MB
GY
PAV
LDM
LR

PTS A
2512.00
2806.00
2295.00
1798.00
1905.00
1818.00
1798.00
1766.00
1750.00
1753.00
1720.00
1712.00
1700.00
1700.00

Ministerio

del

PTS B
2687.00
1868.00
1923.00
2217.00
1765.00
1700.00
1700.00
1732.00
1720.00
1712.00
1700.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

A+B
5199.00
4674.00
4218.00
4015.00
3670.00
3518.00
3498.00
3498.00
3470.00
3465.00
3420.00
1713.00
1701.00
1701.00
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Campeonato Nacional Categoria

U14-U18

19, 20, 21, 22, 23 octubre 2022
PROSPECTO
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CADET MIXED DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST (26 PAIRS)

Seed Nr Nr2 NAME A
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

154 350 CHICAIZA Pablo

144 339 REVELO Cesar

153 349  VILLAVICENCIO Boris
101 302 BERNAL Ricardo
143 340 CABRERA Alan

155 348  VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor
141 336 ZAMBRANO Cesar
148 342  CUNALATA Neycer
109 306 GUERRERO Jose
102 305 BALDEON Matias
110 307 CASTILLO Emilio
123 316 BARRETO Miller
157 352 TORRESLUIS

103 304 MORA Erick

131 325 HOLGUIN Didier
132 326 GRANDA Mario

126 319 ROMERO Aalexis
142 335 GONZALEZ Luis

124 318  MORALES Pablo

104 304  AUQUILLA Joaquin
158 353 BORBOR Sebasttian
159 354  VILLON Douglas

133 324  EZETAEmilio

156 351  MONTALVO Juan
125 317  SOBARZO Carlos
111 308 SANCHEZ Moises

© - ITTF 2022

NAME B
PACHECO Belen
ORTIZ Nohelia
CANGAS Kerlly
VELECELA Dayana
ORTEGA Dayla
FACTOS Danaet
MACAY Emily
ESCOBAR Jusdania
CARPIO Denisse
PADILLA Viviana
GUARNIZO Adriana
LETAMENDI Helen
FLORES Fabia
MONUJE Sofia
GAMBOA Valeska
SANCHEZ Antonella
FERNANDEZ Odalys
LOOR Eliana
TITUANA Domenica
MONJE Sofia

PITA Camila
FLORES IVANNA
VALAREZO Fiorella
YINING Hu
LETAMENDI Ammy
GUTIERREZ Romina

Assoc A Assoc B

PI
MS
PI
AZ
MS
PI
MB
NP
CAT

CAT
GY
SE

LR
LR
GY
MB
GY

SE
SE
LR
PI
GY
CAT

PI
MS
PI
AZ
MS
PI
MB
NP
CAT

CAT
GY
SE

LR
LR
GY
MB
GY

SE
SE
LR
PI
GY
CAT

True information on 20/10/2022 at 09:23 hours

PTS A
1868
2687
2806
2295
2512
2217

1753.00
1988
1905
1923
1765
1750
1818

1798.00
1766
1732
1700
1712
1720
1700
1700
1700
1700
1798
1720
1720

Ministerio

del Deporte

PTS B
3094.00
2106.00
1048.00
1334.00
1050.00
1152.00
1530.00
1144.00
1048.00
1017.00
1118.00
1128.00
1036.00
1020.00
1038.00
1018.00
1046.00
1032.00
1020.00
1020.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

A+B
4962.00
4793.00
3854.00
3629.00
3562.00
3369.00
3283.00
3132.00
2953.00
2940.00
2883.00
2878.00
2854.00
2818.00
2804.00
2750.00
2746.00
2744.00
2740.00
2720.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
1799.00
1721.00
1721.00



FEDERACION ECUATORIANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Nacional Categoria ’ o .
uU14-U1s8 l Ministerio
19, 20, 21, 22, 23 octubre 2022

PROSPECTO

JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST (9 PAIRS)

Assoc A Assoc B PTS A

1 331 332 LOOR Alisson CEDENO Diana MB MB 2890.00 1330.00 4220.00
2 320 321 ANCHUNDIA Keymi ASTUDILLO Grazziana GY GY 2885.00 1280.00 4165.00
3 345 346 GOMEZ Mayte CARRERA Mayerly NP NP 1759.00 1263.00 3022.00
4 355 356  MIRABA LUISA SALTOS YUDANNY SE SE 1287.00 1180.00 2467.00
5 328 327 CALDERON Daniela MORENO Andreina LR LR 1210.00 1200.00 2410.00
6 334 333 ZAMBRANO Maria MOLINA Stefany MB MB 1098.00 1275.00 2373.00
7 330 329 NORIEGA Natalia GARCIA Alina LR LR 1062.00 1000.00 2062.00
8 322 323  MACIAS Genesis SUAREZ Xiomara GY GY 1190.00 1.00 1191.00
9 309 310 GUARNIZO Maria JIMENEZ Marcela CAT CAT 1130.00 1.00 1131.00

© - ITTF 2022 True information on 20/10/2022 at 09:23 hours
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Seed Nr Nr2
127 128
129 130
149 150
146 147
105 106
139 142
152 163
112 113
138 136
160 161
137 135
107 108
114 115

© - ITTF 2022

FEDERACION ECUATORIANA DE TENIS DE MESA

JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST (13 PAIRS)

NAME A

CEDENO Jeremy
PONCE Paul
ROBAYO Joshua
CORDERO Henry
LARRIVA David
CELLERI Estefano
ESPINOSA Alex
GONZALEZ Alex
BAJANA Guillermo
Pilco Mateo
QUIROZ Andres
ORTEGA Stalin

MINO Jorge

Campeonato Nacional Categoria

U14-U18

19, 20, 21, 22, 23 octubre 2022
PROSPECTO

NAME B

VASQUEZ Joseph
FRANCO Leonardo
IBARRA Henry
CRESPO Jhoswa
ROBLES David
GONZALEZ Luis
MORALES Matias
PALADINES Jorge
NAVARRETE Bryan
JIMENEZ Elias
SALAZAR Josue
BODERO Andres

MORILLO Juan

} l(\jAeilnisterio

Assoc A Assoc B

GY

GY

PI

MS

AZ

MB

PI

CAT

LR

TU

LR

CAT

GY

GY

Pl

MS

AZ

MB

TU

CAT

LR

TU

LR

CAT

PTS A

5800.00
4756.00
3350.00
2205.00
2055.00
1880.00
1718.00
2860.00
1871.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

PTS B

5656.00
2328.00
2818.00
2206.00
1730.00
1712.00
1730.00
1.00
1.00
1750.00
1750.00
1.00

1.00

A+B

11456.00

7084.00

6168.00

4411.00

3785.00

3592.00

3448.00

2861.00

1872.00

1751.00

1751.00

2.00

2.00

True information on 20/10/2022 at 09:23 hours
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i Ecustorsana de Terey

Campeonato Nacional Categoria

U14-U18

19, 20, 21, 22, 23 octubre 2022

PROSPECTO

JUNIOR MIXED DOUBLES - SEEDENG LIST (13 PAIRS)

b

Ministerio

Seed Nr Nr2 NAME A NAME B Assoc A Assoc B PTS A PTS B A+B
1 127 320 CEDENO Jeremy ANCHUNDIA Keymi GY GY 5800.00 2885.00 8685.00
2 128 321 VASQUEZ Joseph ASTUDILLO Grazziana GY GY 5656.00 1280.00 6936.00
3 129 322 PONCE Paul MACIAS Genesis GY GY 4756.00 1190.00 5946.00
4 139 331  CELLERI Estefano LOOR Alisson MB MB 1880.00 2890.00 4770.00
5 146 341 CORDERO Henry RIERA Raquel MS MS 2205.00 1522.00 3727.00
6 138 327  BAJANA Guillermo MORENO Andreina LR LR 1871.00 1200.00 3071.00
7 140 332 RIVERA Cesar CEDENO Diana MB MB 1718.00 1330.00 3048.00
8 112 310 GONZALEZ Alex JIMENEZ Marcela CAT CAT 2860.00 1.00 2861.00
9 135 330 SALAZAR Josue NORIEGA Natalia LR LR 1750.00 1062.00 2812.00
10 130 323  FRANCO Leonardo SUAREZ Xiomara GY GY 2328.00 1.00 2329.00
11 137 328 QUIROZ Andres CALDERON Daniela LR LR 1.00 1210.00 1211.00
12 113 309 PALADINES Jorge GUARNIZO Maria CAT CAT 1.00 1130.00 1131.00
13 136 329 NAVARRETE Bryan GARCIA Alina LR LR 1.00 1000.00 1001.00

© - ITTF 2022

True information on 20/10/2022 at 09:23 hours




